
S/N

o
Regt. No. Name of  Students Father's Name

Total 

Points

1 GF/26-27/101 GRAHIL SHARMA ARPAN SHARMA 70

2 EZY/731/2627/83988 SAMAR BAJAJ HEMANT BAJAJ 70

3 EZY/731/2627/81061 ARADHYA PASRICHA BHAAVAN PASRICHA 70

4 EZY/731/2627/43909 KAVYANSH ARORA GAURAV ARORA 70

5 EZY/731/2627/78925 PRAGYAN MANI RAKESH KUMAR 70

6 EZY/731/2627/80354 TRISHA SINGH KAPIL KUMAR 70

7 GF/26-27/102 SARANSH RAHUL 70

8 GF/26-27/103 EKNOOR KAUR HARVINDER SINGH 70

9 GF/26-27/104 SHIVIKA PALIWAL AMIT PALIWAL 70

10 GF/26-27/105 MAANVIK ARORA MANDEEP ARORA 70

11 GF/26-27/117 MIRAAV KAPOOR NISHANT KAPOOR 70

12 GF/26-27/118 AADVIK SHARMA VIVEK SHARMA 70

13 GF/26-27/119 GAURANSHI SINGHAL DEEPAK GUPTA 70

14 EZY/731/2627/81765 JANHVI DEVGAN MOHIT DEVGAN 70

15 EZY/731/2627/50877 SAMARVIR SINGH JASPREET SINGH 70

16 EZY/731/2627/57267 AHAAN SAXENA AMIT SAXENA 70

17 EZY/731/2627/78983 RIBHAV CHAUHAN VIRSAIN 70

18 EZY/731/2627/72961 ARHAAN HUSSAIN SADDAM HUSSAIN 70

19 EZY/731/2627/74199 CHHAVISHKA DUBEY ANJANI KUMAR DUBEY 70

20 EZY/731/2627/77000 KRISHA JATIN SHARMA 70
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21 EZY/731/2627/30067_2 VIRAT PANDEY VIKAS PANDEY 70

22 EZY/731/2627/76742 AYAN VERMA TARUN VERMA 70

23 GF/26-27/122 SUKHMAIR KAUR TARAN JEET SINGH 70

24 GF/26-27/123 ARYAVEER SINGH PRABALDEEP SINGH 70

25 GF/26-27/124
MEHARJOT SINGH 

ARNEJA

MANMEET SINGH 

ARNEJA
70

26 GF/26-27/126 MIVAAN ARYA GAURAV ARYA 70

27 GF/26-27/127 KUHAN KAUSHIK AJAY KUMAR KAUSHIK 70

28 GF/26-27/128 KHUSHWIK DUA AKASH DUA 70

29 GF/26-27/129 RUHAAN KRISHN SOHAN KUMAR 70

30 GF/26-27/132 ATHARVA MOHAN DEVENDRA MOHAN 70

31 GF/26-27/134 RADHYA PRATHAM SHARMA 70

32 GF/26-27/138 DAIWIK KALRA ANSHUL KALRA 70

33 GF/26-27/142 BHAV RAJ SHARMA NITISH SHARMA 70

34 GF/26-27/143 PRIYASHA GANDHI TUSHAR GANDHI 70

35 GF/26-27/146 AADITRI PATHAK
ABHINAV KUMAR 

PATHAK
70

36 GF/26-27/149 DITYAA HANDA PRANAY HANDA 70

37 GF/26-27/150 AKIRA KHARBANDA SUMIT KHARBANDA 70

38 GF/26-27/151 VIHAAN RAJPUT BALWANT SINGH 70

39 GF/26-27/154 SAURISH CHOPRA PIYUSH CHOPRA 70

40 GF/26-27/157 ADVIKA PATEL
ABHISHEK KUMAR 

PATEL
70

41 GF/26-27/158 KEERAT BAIRAGI
NAVEEN KUMAR 

BAIRAGI
70

42 GF/26-27/159 KRISHIV SHARMA 
DR ROHITASHWA 

KUMAR 
70

43 GF/26-27/161 SUBARNA GOSWAMI SUBHADIP GOSWAMI 70



44 GF/26-27/174 JASNOOR SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH 70

45 GF/26-27/175 MAHIRA MOHD. SHAHBUDHIN 70

46 EZY/731/2627/72914 KIAAN THAREJA SAHIL 70

47 EZY/731/2627/75640 KAUSTUKI JAISWAL SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA 70

48 EZY/731/2627/75881 AVYAN ARYA SATTVA ARYA 70

49 EZY/731/2627/75883 BHARGAV MAJUMDER SUBHOJIT MAJUMDER 70

50 EZY/731/2627/69197 DIVI PANAKJ KUMAR 70

51 EZY/731/2627/73136 KAUSTUKI JAISWAL SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA 70

52 EZY/731/2627/27076_ AADITRI PATHAK
ABHINAV KUMAR 

PATHAK
70

53 EZY/731/2627/70962 SEHAJ CHHABRA HARDEEP CHHABRA 70

54 EZY/731/2627/69758 PRABHMAN SINGH PRABHJOT SINGH 70


